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SECTION 1

- Name

Dobbs, Campbell
Sebba, Amitai
Panikkath, Aditya
Hayes, Melvin
SECTION 2

Name

Osondu, Ekeoma
Ambegaonkar, Ankush
Ramanathan, Varun
Kogan, Mark

Chen, Geoffrey
SECTION 3

Name

Yang, Angie

Scott, Mason

Manoj, Avyay
Lavrinovich, Christian
SECTION 4

Name

Manoj, Achyut

Manu, Shashank
Goldfarb, Andrew
Kanakala, Subhash Sai
SECTION 5

Name

Lee, Daniel

Sambyal, Raghav
Lisansky, Anya
Zhang, Ebenezer

Rate
1719
1483
1384
1607

Rate
1326
1036
1010
1160
1100

Rate
645
789
770
709

Rate
640
535
787
600

Rate
400
442
103
300

ONLINE Quads Nov 6
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Prize

$60.0
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$60.0









